**IJCE** 

Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Driven Approach for Smart Energy Savings" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: K.Vasanthi
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 15
Issue No.	: 03 (March 2025)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### **IJCER INDEXING**

**IJCE** 

Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Driven Approach for Smart Energy Savings" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: G.Ratna Babu
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 15
Issue No.	: 03 (March 2025)
	·



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

**IJCE** 

Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Driven Approach for Smart Energy Savings" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: K. Ashirvad Mounish
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 15
Issue No.	: 03 (March 2025)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

**IJCE** 

Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Driven Approach for Smart Energy Savings" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: J.Ganesh
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 15
Issue No.	: 03 (March 2025)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

**IJCE** 

Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Driven Approach for Smart Energy Savings" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Ch.Rajesh
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 15
Issue No.	: 03 (March 2025)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING

LICE

Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Data Driven Approach for Smart Energy Savings" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: K.Venkata Reddy
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 15
Issue No.	: 03 (March 2025)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

### IJCER INDEXING